Demand Better! revive our Broken Healthcare System
By Sanjaya Kumar MD, MSc, MPH & David B. Nash MD, MBA

Quantity

Discount Rate

1-10 Books
11 — 25 Books
26 — 50 Books

51 — 100 Books

List Price
10% Discount
15% Discount
20% Discount

Hardcover

ISBN: 9781936406005

$34.95
$31.45
$29.71
$27.96

Softcover
ISBN: 9781936406012
$28.00
$25.20
$23.80
$22.40

For orders over 100 books, please call for discounts.

Priority Mail (2-3 days)

SHIPPING Options & Pricing—Contact us for quantities not listed

Paperback: 1-2 bks=$6.95 3-4 bks=$8.95 5-6=$12.95 7-12=$16.95 13-20=$20.95 21-32=$33.95 33-40=$39.95
Hardcover: 1 bk=$6.95 2 bks=$8.95 3-4 bks=$12.95 5-8 bks=$16.95 9-14=$20.95 15-18=$33.95 19-24=$39.95

Media Mail (7-14 days) 1 bk=$3.95 2 bks=$5.95 3-6=$7.95 7-10=$10.95 11-15=$12.95 16-20=$15.95

UPS: Ground, 3 Day Select (a ground svc), 2nd Day Air, Next Day Air.

Shipping Collect? Acct#

Hardcover #

X$

Shipping Method :

Name

Softcover # X$

= Book Total $

(See chart above or call for a quote) Shipping $

Title/Dept

Organization

Order Grand Total $

PO #

Phone

* Pre-payment required — POs requesting to be invoiced will not be accepted - though we can note a PO # on shipping label *

Card Number

Exp Date CVvC #

Card Holder Signature

SHIP TO: CREDIT CARD BILLING ADDRESS:
Name: Same as Shipping? Check here: [ ]
Address Address

City ST City ST Zip

You can:
Or mail with payment to:

Fax: (406) 586-5672
Second River Healthcare — 26 Shawnee Way, Suite C — Bozeman, MT 59715

E-mail: orders@SecondRiverHealthcare.com

Questions? Call (406) 586-8775, email (above), or visit www.SecondRiverHealthcare.com

Federal ID# 88-0398023

Prices effective 1/1/2017
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